
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 Mercer, P Sullivan, S 3
3 2 2 2 2

2 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 2

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 Harris, Matt Norris, J 2 3 2
2 Lykke, J Lennig, D 2

1 1 2 2 2 2 1 2

2 3 3 2 3 3

Boden, D Cardenal, E

Garske, S Partner not in             

side-pots

Mather, G Kirkpatrick, T

Harris, Matt Norris, J

Yamane, D Katow, L

Oberoi, A
Partner not in             

side-pots

Serns Turner, K Bowen

Ratay Gill Pangelinan

Masukawa Kirner Haehnel, D

Keigharn Partner not in             

side-pots

Swanson Briggs

Teel Sladich

Sartorius Rosen

Uphoff Fogel

Holker Krenz

Rangel, Gilligan

Lykke Lennig

February Tournament Day  Skins Results
Group #1 .. Team Skins

Tied by 1 player

Group #2 .. Team Skins

Each Skin pays     $ 70    per player

February Tournament Day            Side Pots

Tie by Multiple Players

Each Skin pays     $ 280    per player

11 hdc and below

Josephson, S

Rayfield, J

Brand, D

Birdie Hole

Tied by 1 player

Tie by Multiple Players

inches

13

Raffle
$$

20

20

20

20

Name

Mori, E

11.3 hdc and above
inches

178

183

238

Trevisanut

Weber

295

324

$$-PP

40

30

25

Kim, Michael

Will

Park, C

Benbow

$$-PP

40

30

25

Name

Bray

244

Name

Name $$-PP

12

12

12

26

30

62

12

12

12

123

143

230

89

90

114

Money Hole   - - - -   $$ Cash $$


